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RESULTS
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:45
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 186 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1 4 12.13 q

2 175 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 1 6 12.78 q

3 179 Laura Hendry Livingston AC U9G 2 2 13.09 q

4 176 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 3 5 13.35 q

5 183 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 2 3 14.69 q

6 181 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 4 7 16.31 q

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 188 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 1 5 11.67 q PB

2 182 Aria Watson Livingston AC U9G 1 4 12.06 q PB

3 185 Finlay Gray Livingston AC U9B 2 3 12.38 q PB

4 189 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 3 2 12.39 q PB

5 187 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 4 6 14.04 q

6 180 Rachel Hendry Livingston AC U9G 2 7 14.06 q
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:48
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 188 Angus Purdie U9B 1 Livingston AC 11.67 q 2:5

2 182 Aria Watson U9G 1 Livingston AC 12.06 q 2:4

3 186 Struan McNae U9B 2 Livingston AC 12.13 q 1:4

4 185 Finlay Gray U9B 3 Livingston AC 12.38 q 2:3

5 189 Hunter Ritchie U9B 4 Livingston AC 12.39 q 2:2

6 175 Emily Craig U9G 2 Livingston AC 12.78 q 1:6

7 179 Laura Hendry U9G 3 Livingston AC 13.09 q 1:2

8 176 Arianna Fitzpatrick U9G 4 Livingston AC 13.35 q 1:5

9 187 Benjamin Neilson U9B 5 Livingston AC 14.04 q 2:6

10 180 Rachel Hendry U9G 5 Livingston AC 14.06 q 2:7

11 183 James Dickson U9B 6 Livingston AC 14.69 q 1:3

12 181 Emily Howitt U9G 6 Livingston AC 16.31 q 1:7
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RESULTS
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:15
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Finals: Final 1 of 2
Wind speed: +2.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 189 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1 3 12.02 PB

2 180 Rachel Hendry Livingston AC U9G 1 6 13.74

3 183 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 2 2 13.91

4 187 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 3 4 15.53

5 181 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 2 7 16.40

176 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 3 5 DNS

Finals: Final 2 of 2
Wind speed: +2.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 188 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 1 5 11.55 PB

2 186 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 2 4 11.78

3 175 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 1 2 12.08

4 182 Aria Watson Livingston AC U9G 2 3 12.09 PB

5 179 Laura Hendry Livingston AC U9G 3 7 12.33

185 Finlay Gray Livingston AC U9B 3 6 DNS
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Summary of Round 2
T06 - 60 U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:18
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 188 Angus Purdie U9B 1 Livingston AC 11.55 2:5

2 186 Struan McNae U9B 2 Livingston AC 11.78 2:4

3 189 Hunter Ritchie U9B 3 Livingston AC 12.02 1:3

4 175 Emily Craig U9G 1 Livingston AC 12.08 2:2

5 182 Aria Watson U9G 2 Livingston AC 12.09 2:3

6 179 Laura Hendry U9G 3 Livingston AC 12.33 2:7

7 180 Rachel Hendry U9G 4 Livingston AC 13.74 1:6

8 183 James Dickson U9B 4 Livingston AC 13.91 1:2

9 187 Benjamin Neilson U9B 5 Livingston AC 15.53 1:4

10 181 Emily Howitt U9G 5 Livingston AC 16.40 1:7
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RESULTS
T05 - 80 U11 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:30

Race 1 of 4
Wind speed: +2.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 10 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 1 5 14.47

2 81 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 1 6 15.71

3 76 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 2 3 15.88

4 79 Kirsty Robshaw Livingston AC U11G 3 4 16.21

Race 2 of 4
Wind speed: +2.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 101 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 1 2 14.02

2 92 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2 4 14.78

3 85 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 3 3 15.22

4 68 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 1 7 15.25

5 93 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 4 5 15.99

6 99 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 5 6 17.16

Race 3 of 4
Wind speed: +1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 23 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 1 7 14.16

2 5 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2 6 14.42

3 21 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 3 5 15.13 PB

4 75 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 4 2 15.34 PB

5 35 Isla Gray Livingston AC U11G 5 4 15.37 PB

6 43 Georgiana Greaves Livingston AC U11G 6 3 15.63 PB

Race 4 of 4
Wind speed: +3.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 1 4 12.68 PB

2 83 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 2 3 12.86 PB

3 53 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U11G 1 5 12.93 PB

4 64 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 2 2 14.20

5 22 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 3 6 14.30

6 66 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 4 7 14.44 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 80 U11 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:39
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 97 Lewis Sharp U11B 1 Livingston AC 12.68 4:4

2 83 Connor Lockhart U11B 2 Livingston AC 12.86 4:3

3 53 Mirren Harvie U11G 1 Livingston AC 12.93 4:5

4 101 Mylo Wright U11B 3 Livingston AC 14.02 2:2

5 23 Emily McGregor U11G 2 Livingston AC 14.16 3:7

6 64 Lucy Manderson U11G 3 Livingston AC 14.20 4:2

7 22 Cara Emms U11G 4 Livingston AC 14.30 4:6

8 5 Grace Bryden U11G 5 Livingston AC 14.42 3:6

9 66 Emily McCulloch U11G 6 Livingston AC 14.44 4:7

10 10 Ella Clarke U11G 7 Livingston AC 14.47 1:5

11 92 Oliver More U11B 4 Livingston AC 14.78 2:4

12 21 Ella Dufton U11G 8 Livingston AC 15.13 3:5

13 85 Rory Millar U11B 5 Livingston AC 15.22 2:3

14 68 Hadley McKale U11G 9 Livingston AC 15.25 2:7

15 75 Amelia McNae U11G 10 Livingston AC 15.34 3:2

16 35 Isla Gray U11G 11 Livingston AC 15.37 3:4

17 43 Georgiana Greaves U11G 12 Livingston AC 15.63 3:3

18 81 Rory Craig U11B 6 Livingston AC 15.71 1:6

19 76 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 13 Livingston AC 15.88 1:3

20 93 Zac Pratt U11B 7 Livingston AC 15.99 2:5

21 79 Kirsty Robshaw U11G 14 Livingston AC 16.21 1:4

22 99 Struan Sutherland U11B 8 Livingston AC 17.16 2:6
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RESULTS
T04 - 100 U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:15

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +2.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 156 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G 1 2 15.38

2 152 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 2 5 15.44

3 151 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 3 4 15.48

4 157 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 4 3 15.52

168 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 1 6 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +4.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 154 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 5 13.82

2 158 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 2 4 14.05

3 153 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3 3 14.39

4 155 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 4 7 14.91 PB

5 161 Rebekah Van Vuuren Livingston AC U15G 5 6 15.08

167 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 6 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 100 U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:18
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 154 Lucy Macmillan U15G 1 Livingston AC 13.82 2:5

2 158 Emily Sharp U15G 2 Livingston AC 14.05 2:4

3 153 Honor Ford U15G 3 Livingston AC 14.39 2:3

4 155 Jessica McCulloch U15G 4 Livingston AC 14.91 2:7

5 161 Rebekah Van Vuuren U15G 5 Livingston AC 15.08 2:6

6 156 Michelle Mordi U15G 6 Livingston AC 15.38 1:2

7 152 Lily Bustard U15G 7 Livingston AC 15.44 1:5

8 151 Kitan Aremu U15G 8 Livingston AC 15.48 1:4

9 157 Holly Robshaw U15G 9 Livingston AC 15.52 1:3
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RESULTS
T07 - 100 U13 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:00

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 121 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 1 4 16.73 PB

2 123 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 2 6 17.51

3 145 Beth Van Vuuren Livingston AC U13G 3 7 17.68

4 124 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 4 2 18.79

5 104 Aurora Gibson Livingston AC U13G 5 5 19.04

6 135 Abbie Scott-Telford Livingston AC U13G 6 3 20.15

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 126 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 1 3 15.17

2 111 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 2 2 15.81 PB

3 148 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 1 5 15.85

4 150 Cameron Stark Livingston AC U13B 2 4 16.02

5 142 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3 6 16.17 PB

6 106 Emilia Higson Livingston AC U13G 4 7 16.74 PB

7 149 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 3 1 16.77 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T07 - 100 U13 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:03
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 126 Bella Norman U13G 1 Livingston AC 15.17 2:3

2 111 Freya McMartin U13G 2 Livingston AC 15.81 2:2

3 148 Joshua Neilson U13B 1 Livingston AC 15.85 2:5

4 150 Cameron Stark U13B 2 Livingston AC 16.02 2:4

5 142 Lucy Spinks U13G 3 Livingston AC 16.17 2:6

6 121 Isla Murray U13G 4 Livingston AC 16.73 1:4

7 106 Emilia Higson U13G 5 Livingston AC 16.74 2:7

8 149 Austin Purdie U13B 3 Livingston AC 16.77 2:1

9 123 Emily Neville U13G 6 Livingston AC 17.51 1:6

10 145 Beth Van Vuuren U13G 7 Livingston AC 17.68 1:7

11 124 Lauren Nilan U13G 8 Livingston AC 18.79 1:2

12 104 Aurora Gibson U13G 9 Livingston AC 19.04 1:5

13 135 Abbie Scott-Telford U13G 10 Livingston AC 20.15 1:3
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RESULTS
T03 - 150 U11 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Race 1 of 4
Wind speed: +3.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 23 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 1 3 27.39

2 85 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 1 6 28.82

3 68 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 2 2 29.86

4 93 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 2 4 30.77

5 99 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 3 5 32.12

Race 2 of 4
Wind speed: +1.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 101 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 1 4 26.78

2 92 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2 5 28.28

3 76 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 1 6 29.46

4 5 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2 3 29.56

5 79 Kirsty Robshaw Livingston AC U11G 3 2 31.05

Race 3 of 4
Wind speed: +1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 10 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 1 6 28.61

2 75 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 2 2 29.49 PB

3 81 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 1 1 29.63

4 21 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 3 3 29.78 PB

4 35 Isla Gray Livingston AC U11G 4 4 29.78 PB

6 43 Georgiana Greaves Livingston AC U11G 5 5 30.91

Race 4 of 4
Wind speed: +3.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 53 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U11G 1 5 24.40 PB

2 97 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 1 3 24.60 PB

3 83 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 2 4 25.21 PB

4 66 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 2 6 26.88 PB

5 64 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 3 2 27.42

6 22 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 4 1 27.82
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 150 U11 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:09
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 53 Mirren Harvie U11G 1 Livingston AC 24.40 4:5

2 97 Lewis Sharp U11B 1 Livingston AC 24.60 4:3

3 83 Connor Lockhart U11B 2 Livingston AC 25.21 4:4

4 101 Mylo Wright U11B 3 Livingston AC 26.78 2:4

5 66 Emily McCulloch U11G 2 Livingston AC 26.88 4:6

6 23 Emily McGregor U11G 3 Livingston AC 27.39 1:3

7 64 Lucy Manderson U11G 4 Livingston AC 27.42 4:2

8 22 Cara Emms U11G 5 Livingston AC 27.82 4:1

9 92 Oliver More U11B 4 Livingston AC 28.28 2:5

10 10 Ella Clarke U11G 6 Livingston AC 28.61 3:6

11 85 Rory Millar U11B 5 Livingston AC 28.82 1:6

12 76 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 7 Livingston AC 29.46 2:6

13 75 Amelia McNae U11G 8 Livingston AC 29.49 3:2

14 5 Grace Bryden U11G 9 Livingston AC 29.56 2:3

15 81 Rory Craig U11B 6 Livingston AC 29.63 3:1

16 21 Ella Dufton U11G 10 Livingston AC 29.78 3:3

16 35 Isla Gray U11G 11 Livingston AC 29.78 3:4

18 68 Hadley McKale U11G 12 Livingston AC 29.86 1:2

19 93 Zac Pratt U11B 7 Livingston AC 30.77 1:4

20 43 Georgiana Greaves U11G 13 Livingston AC 30.91 3:5

21 79 Kirsty Robshaw U11G 14 Livingston AC 31.05 2:2

22 99 Struan Sutherland U11B 8 Livingston AC 32.12 1:5
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RESULTS
T01 - 200 U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:20

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +2.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 157 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 1 5 31.25 PB

2 152 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 2 6 31.34

3 156 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G 3 4 31.85

4 151 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 4 3 32.47 PB

5 168 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 1 1 35.32

160 Lola Sneddon Livingston AC U15G 5 2 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 154 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 5 28.12

2 158 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 2 4 28.49

3 153 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3 3 29.12

4 161 Rebekah Van Vuuren Livingston AC U15G 4 6 30.45

5 155 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 5 2 31.15

6 167 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 6 1 32.26
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 200 U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:23
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 154 Lucy Macmillan U15G 1 Livingston AC 28.12 2:5

2 158 Emily Sharp U15G 2 Livingston AC 28.49 2:4

3 153 Honor Ford U15G 3 Livingston AC 29.12 2:3

4 161 Rebekah Van Vuuren U15G 4 Livingston AC 30.45 2:6

5 155 Jessica McCulloch U15G 5 Livingston AC 31.15 2:2

6 157 Holly Robshaw U15G 6 Livingston AC 31.25 1:5

7 152 Lily Bustard U15G 7 Livingston AC 31.34 1:6

8 156 Michelle Mordi U15G 8 Livingston AC 31.85 1:4

9 167 Chloe Zelazny U15G 9 Livingston AC 32.26 2:1

10 151 Kitan Aremu U15G 10 Livingston AC 32.47 1:3

11 168 William Hinchcliffe U15B 1 Livingston AC 35.32 1:1
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RESULTS
T02 - 200 U13 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:40

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 145 Beth Van Vuuren Livingston AC U13G 1 2 38.02

2 104 Aurora Gibson Livingston AC U13G 2 3 39.40

3 124 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 3 4 40.24

4 135 Abbie Scott-Telford Livingston AC U13G 4 5 42.33

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +2.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 106 Emilia Higson Livingston AC U13G 1 2 33.86

2 149 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 1 3 34.90 PB

3 121 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 2 5 35.75 PB

4 123 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 3 4 37.11

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 126 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 1 3 31.31 PB

2 150 Cameron Stark Livingston AC U13B 1 4 31.80 PB

3 142 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 2 2 32.68 PB

4 148 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 2 5 33.29

5 111 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 3 6 33.66 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 200 U13 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:46
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 126 Bella Norman U13G 1 Livingston AC 31.31 3:3

2 150 Cameron Stark U13B 1 Livingston AC 31.80 3:4

3 142 Lucy Spinks U13G 2 Livingston AC 32.68 3:2

4 148 Joshua Neilson U13B 2 Livingston AC 33.29 3:5

5 111 Freya McMartin U13G 3 Livingston AC 33.66 3:6

6 106 Emilia Higson U13G 4 Livingston AC 33.86 2:2

7 149 Austin Purdie U13B 3 Livingston AC 34.90 2:3

8 121 Isla Murray U13G 5 Livingston AC 35.75 2:5

9 123 Emily Neville U13G 6 Livingston AC 37.11 2:4

10 145 Beth Van Vuuren U13G 7 Livingston AC 38.02 1:2

11 104 Aurora Gibson U13G 8 Livingston AC 39.40 1:3

12 124 Lauren Nilan U13G 9 Livingston AC 40.24 1:4

13 135 Abbie Scott-Telford U13G 10 Livingston AC 42.33 1:5
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RESULTS
F07 - LJ U13 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 126 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 3.50 x 3.29 3.50

2 111 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 3.23 3.37 3.43 3.43 PB

3 149 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 2.98 2.56 3.19 3.19 PB

4 148 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 2.68 3.07 2.53 3.07 PB

5 142 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3.05 2.80 2.63 3.05

6 150 Cameron Stark Livingston AC U13B 2.78 2.68 3.03 3.03

7 121 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 1.73 2.47 2.90 2.90

8 123 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 2.80 2.48 2.53 2.80

9 106 Emilia Higson Livingston AC U13G 2.47 2.17 x 2.47

10 145 Beth Van Vuuren Livingston AC U13G 1.85 2.08 1.87 2.08

11 104 Aurora Gibson Livingston AC U13G 1.72 1.97 1.89 1.97

12 135 Abbie Scott-Telford Livingston AC U13G 1.90 1.89 0.98 1.90

13 124 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 1.85 1.83 1.82 1.85

138 Aemelia Simpson Livingston AC U13G DNS

147 Jamie Campbell Livingston AC U13B DNS
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RESULTS
F09 - LJ U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 153 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 3.61
(0.5)

3.44
(-2.7)

3.96
(0.6)

3.96
(+0.6)

2 158 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 3.83
(0.1)

3.93
(-0.4)

3.83
(0.9)

3.93
(-0.4)

3 155 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 3.59
(0.3)

3.65
(0.3)

3.87
(2.2)

3.87
(+2.2)

PB

4 154 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 3.79
(-0.8)

3.63
(0.1)

3.86
(0.1)

3.86
(+0.1)

5 152 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 3.07
(1.3)

3.45
(1.0)

3.55
(-1.2)

3.55
(-1.2)

6 151 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 3.17
(-0.4)

3.10
(-2.1)

3.26
(1.3)

3.26
(+1.3)

7 156 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G x
(-1.3)

x
(0.3)

3.09
(-0.6)

3.09
(-0.6)

8 168 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B x
(-3.9)

3.03
(-2.0)

2.92
(-1.1)

3.03
(-2.0)

9 157 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 3.01
(1.3)

2.99
(-1.3)

2.93
(2.1)

3.01
(+1.3)

10 161 Rebekah Van Vuuren Livingston AC U15G 2.80
(-2.0)

2.44
(-1.8)

2.59
(0.1)

2.80
(-2.0)

160 Lola Sneddon Livingston AC U15G DNS
()

167 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G DNS
()
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RESULTS
F03 - SLJ U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 188 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 1.31 1.41 1.41 1.41

2 179 Laura Hendry Livingston AC U9G 1.12 1.37 1.20 1.37

3 186 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1.15 1.28 1.29 1.29

4 180 Rachel Hendry Livingston AC U9G 1.10 1.29 1.16 1.29

5 175 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 1.25 1.24 1.25 1.25

6 176 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 1.25 1.20 1.24 1.25

7 187 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 1.25 1.17 1.17 1.25

8 183 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B 1.05 1.09 1.24 1.24

9 185 Finlay Gray Livingston AC U9B 1.02 1.23 1.19 1.23

10 189 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1.05 1.15 1.17 1.17

11 182 Aria Watson Livingston AC U9G 1.10 1.10 1.17 1.17

12 181 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 0.82 0.85 0.94 0.94

73 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G DNS
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RESULTS
F02 - SP U13 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 09:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 111 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U13G 5.18 5.52 5.49 5.52 PB

2 121 Isla Murray Livingston AC U13G 5.35 5.51 5.04 5.51 PB

3 148 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U13B 5.31 4.95 4.97 5.31 PB

4 150 Cameron Stark Livingston AC U13B 5.10 5.02 4.82 5.10 PB

5 149 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 4.44 4.39 4.23 4.44

6 126 Bella Norman Livingston AC U13G 3.08 3.44 4.22 4.22

7 106 Emilia Higson Livingston AC U13G 3.66 3.30 4.04 4.04

8 104 Aurora Gibson Livingston AC U13G 2.82 3.97 2.83 3.97 PB

9 123 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 3.13 3.56 3.93 3.93

10 142 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 3.02 3.01 3.26 3.26

11 145 Beth Van Vuuren Livingston AC U13G 2.75 2.80 3.24 3.24

12 135 Abbie Scott-Telford Livingston AC U13G 3.03 2.70 3.09 3.09

13 124 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 2.88 2.96 3.01 3.01

138 Aemelia Simpson Livingston AC U13G DNS

147 Jamie Campbell Livingston AC U13B DNS
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RESULTS
F04 - SP U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 152 Lily Bustard Livingston AC U15G 6.43 5.62 5.19 6.43

2 158 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 6.22 6.33 6.20 6.33

3 151 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 6.14 6.25 6.31 6.31

4 153 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 6.05 6.14 6.18 6.18

5 154 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 5.88 5.46 6.11 6.11 PB

6 156 Michelle Mordi Livingston AC U15G 5.11 4.66 5.66 5.66

7 155 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 4.24 4.64 4.51 4.64

8 157 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 4.29 3.81 3.80 4.29 PB

9 168 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B x 3.47 3.53 3.53

10 161 Rebekah Van Vuuren Livingston AC U15G 2.76 2.85 3.13 3.13

160 Lola Sneddon Livingston AC U15G DNS

167 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G DNS
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RESULTS
F06 - SP U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 188 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U9B 5.81 5.31 5.52 5.81 PB

2 189 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 3.77 3.39 3.23 3.77 PB

3 185 Finlay Gray Livingston AC U9B 3.46 2.87 3.75 3.75 PB

4 187 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U9B 2.95 2.98 3.60 3.60 PB

5 186 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 3.22 3.02 3.46 3.46

6 182 Aria Watson Livingston AC U9G 3.27 2.59 3.06 3.27 PB

7 175 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 3.17 2.78 2.82 3.17

8 179 Laura Hendry Livingston AC U9G 2.90 2.57 2.50 2.90

9 183 James Dickson Livingston AC U9B x x 2.84 2.84

10 176 Arianna Fitzpatrick Livingston AC U9G 2.49 2.82 2.41 2.82

11 180 Rachel Hendry Livingston AC U9G 2.35 2.33 2.02 2.35

12 181 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 1.95 1.67 1.73 1.95

73 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G DNS
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RESULTS
T08 - 4x100 U13 & U15 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 4 404 Team 4 1:04.68

2 2 402 Team 2 1:05.05

3 1 401 Team 1 1:05.19

4 6 406 Team 6 1:06.43

5 3 403 Team 3 1:06.70

6 5 405 Team 5 1:06.76
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RESULTS
T09 - 4x100 U11 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:40

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 5 405 Team 5 1:13.43

2 3 403 Team 3 1:15.45

3 6 406 Team 6 1:15.64

4 4 404 Team 4 1:15.73

5 1 401 Team 1 1:16.17

6 2 402 Team 2 1:16.41
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RESULTS
T10 - 4x100 U9 - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:50

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 1 401 Team 1 1:28.17

2 3 403 Team 3 1:28.22

3 2 402 Team 2 1:35.80

4 404 Team 4 DNS

5 405 Team 5 DNS

6 406 Team 6 DNS
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RESULTS
F05 - LJ U11B - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 97 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B x 3.30 3.27 3.30 PB

2 83 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 2.81 2.63 x 2.81

3 92 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2.12 2.66 2.51 2.66 PB

4 101 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 1.96 2.64 2.41 2.64

5 81 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 2.00 2.09 2.42 2.42

6 93 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 2.17 x 2.20 2.20

7 85 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 1.58 1.56 1.84 1.84

8 99 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 1.76 x 1.06 1.76

94 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B DNS
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RESULTS
F10 - SP U11B - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:25

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 101 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U11B 3.64 4.13 4.83 4.83

2 93 Zac Pratt Livingston AC U11B 4.65 4.61 x 4.65

3 97 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 4.58 4.20 4.60 4.60 PB

4 83 Connor Lockhart Livingston AC U11B 3.57 3.47 3.86 3.86 PB

5 81 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 3.83 3.40 3.48 3.83

6 92 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 3.09 3.77 3.35 3.77

7 99 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 3.16 2.84 3.36 3.36

8 85 Rory Millar Livingston AC U11B 2.11 2.79 2.32 2.79

94 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B DNS
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RESULTS
F01 - LJ U11G - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 09:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 22 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 2.97
(1.4)

2.97
(0.0)

2.72
(-0.4)

2.97
(+1.4)

PB

2 53 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U11G 2.79
(0.8)

2.85
(-0.2)

2.88
(0.1)

2.88
(+0.1)

PB

3 66 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 2.80
(1.7)

2.67
(0.7)

x
(2.5)

2.80
(+1.7)

4 75 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 2.65
(2.0)

2.65
(-0.3)

2.75
(-1.4)

2.75
(-1.4)

PB

5 35 Isla Gray Livingston AC U11G 2.49
(0.2)

2.38
(-0.8)

2.71
(0.5)

2.71
(+0.5)

PB

6 23 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 2.38
(0.6)

2.43
(0.9)

2.60
(-0.8)

2.60
(-0.8)

PB

7 21 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 2.11
(2.0)

2.11
(0.3)

2.49
(-0.8)

2.49
(-0.8)

PB

8 64 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G 2.43
(1.0)

2.23
(-0.1)

2.30
(0.1)

2.43
(+1.0)

9 10 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 2.30
(0.1)

2.23
(0.5)

2.19
(0.7)

2.30
(+0.1)

10 5 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2.15
(-0.9)

2.28
(-0.7)

2.17
(0.5)

2.28
(-0.7)

11 76 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 2.16
(0.1)

2.21
(0.9)

1.90
(-1.0)

2.21
(+0.9)

12 79 Kirsty Robshaw Livingston AC U11G 2.20
(-1.2)

2.00
(0.6)

2.15
(-0.4)

2.20
(-1.2)

13 43 Georgiana Greaves Livingston AC U11G 1.99
(-1.0)

2.05
(-0.6)

2.17
(2.6)

2.17
(+2.6)

PB

14 68 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 1.83
(-0.2)

1.91
(-0.7)

1.80
(0.3)

1.91
(-0.7)
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RESULTS
F08 - SP U11G - 2024-04-13

Livingston Junior Grand Prix 1 - 13 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 66 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 4.80 5.13 4.77 5.13 PB

2 22 Cara Emms Livingston AC U11G 4.49 4.79 4.83 4.83 PB

3 53 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U11G 4.52 4.27 4.45 4.52 PB

4 75 Amelia McNae Livingston AC U11G 4.39 4.11 x 4.39 PB

5 43 Georgiana Greaves Livingston AC U11G 3.64 3.99 3.66 3.99

6 10 Ella Clarke Livingston AC U11G 3.87 3.29 3.84 3.87

7 21 Ella Dufton Livingston AC U11G 3.76 3.63 x 3.76

8 35 Isla Gray Livingston AC U11G 3.13 3.55 2.89 3.55 PB

9 5 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 3.08 3.51 3.21 3.51

10 23 Emily McGregor Livingston AC U11G 2.40 3.33 3.06 3.33

11 76 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 3.12 2.83 2.81 3.12

12 68 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 2.67 2.78 2.82 2.82

13 79 Kirsty Robshaw Livingston AC U11G 2.57 x 2.62 2.62

64 Lucy Manderson Livingston AC U11G DNS




